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UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

CImeN

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 109 of 2014

REVISED PROGRAMME OF THE FIRST YEAR B.A. EXTERNAL STUDENTS
(2013 PATTERN) EXAMINATION, JUNE , 2014 (AsOn 14.6.2014)

| nstructions for Candidates

Candidatesarerequired to be present at the examination center sfifteen minutes
before thetimefixed for thefirst paper and ten minutes before the time of each
subsequent paper.

Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that
can be used for malpractice at the time of examination.
Candidates are requested to see the Notice-Board at their place of examination

regularly for changesif any that may be notified later in the programme.

No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any day fixed for
the Univer sity Examination on religious or any other ground shall be granted.

Use of Non-programmable Calculator is permitted.

Please note the timing.
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7. The Written Examination will be conducted in the following order :
Timing: 11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.

Exam Date Exam Day Sub Code Sub Name
23/06/2014 Monday Group: A
1017 COMPULSORY ENGLISH
24/06/2014 Tuesday Group: B
1487 FRENCH - ( Beginners )
1047 GERMAN
1027 MARATHI
1077 URDU
25/06/2014 Wednesday Group: C
1117 SANSKRIT
1097 HINDI
1147 ARBIC
26/06/2014 Thursday Group: D
1157 ECONOMICS
27/06/2014 Friday Group: E
1167 POLITICS
28/06/2014 Saturday Group: F
1177 HISTORY
1197 ANTHROPOLOGY
30/06/2014 Monday Group: G
1447 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
1207 GEOGRAPHY
01/07/2014 Tuesday Group: H
1227 PSYCHOLOGY
1237 INTRODUCTION TO GANDHIAN THOUGHT
02/07/2014 Wednesday Group: |
1437 SOCIAL WORK
1267 HOME ECONOMICS
1277 DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES
1257 HISTORY OF CIVILIZATION
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03/07/2014 Thursday Group: J
1337 OPTIONAL ENGLISH
04/07/2014 Friday Group:J
1307 EDUCATION
1327 MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
1297 COMMERCE
05/07/2014 Saturday Group: K
1347 MATHEMATICS
1357 STATISTICAL PRE-REQUSITES
1377 SOCIOLOGY
1367 LOGIC AND PRINCIPAL OF REASONING
07/07/2014 Monday Group:L
1417 APPLIED STATISTICS
1187 A.LH.C.A.
1427 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY
1387 STATISTICS
Ganeshkhind, Pune-411007. Dr. Gaikwad V .B.
Ref. No. ArtsMM/466 [/C Controller of Examinations

Date : 14/06/ 2014
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